American Beauceron Club
Friday, November 11, 2016

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

T2B

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4004 287 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3
8015 T28P Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

8020 T28P Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

8001 128 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12001 28 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
12004 ™8 Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

12009 8 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16024 287 Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
16005 28 Spring, All American, Susan Houle

16007 28 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

16015 28 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

16028 28 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20017 28" Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
20028 128 \Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
20030 T28P Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

20002 28 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20004 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20075 28 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20085 28 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24003 28 Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24004 28 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24014 28 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24016 28 Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4001

4002
4003

4004
4005
4006

Jump Height= 8

8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006

8007
8008
8009
8010

8011
8012
8013
8014

Jump Height= 12

12001
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12002
12003
12004

AXP8 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

A8 Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

AXPB . Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

AXPI

B TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler
AXPB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

el

B

#ofdogs 21
AXPA Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

A8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber
Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Izzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
Buster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato
Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

o

AX|

o

B

AXPB

AXI

s}

B
AXPB

AXPB

#ofdogs 18

Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

A8 \Nestley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

Jump Height= 16

16018
16019
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017

Jump Height= 20

20017
20018
20001
20002
20075
20019
20020
20021

American Beauceron Club
Friday, November 11, 2016

A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

A8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
M8 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough
A8 Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

A8 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

AX8  Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

A% | eo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan

#of dogs 26

AXPA- Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Kasprzak
MPA Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

AXA  Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
A Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

A MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
M Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

MA - Spring, All American, Susan Houle

A8 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXPB Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
M8 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

AXPB Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

AXPB Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

M8 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
AXP8 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

M8 Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

M8 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

A8 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
M8 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker

M8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

ME  Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

M8 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

M8 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

M8 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

A8 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry

A8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

#of dogs 35
MXPA - Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson

MPA Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

MA Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

AXA Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

MA - Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

A8 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
AXPB - Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

AXPB Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen

20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20032
20070
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20080
20085

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016

AXA

AXA

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry
Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

24 #ofdogs 16
Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Penny, Doberman Pinscher, Joseoph Alemani
Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey Westcott
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Beauceron Club
Friday, November 11, 2016

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Premier Standard

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4004 PADPTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8017 PADP Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
8021 PADP Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan
8003 PAD - Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8004 PAD  Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8005 PAD |zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

8006 PAD - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8013 PAD - Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny
8014 PAD - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12017 PADP Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12002 PAD \Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12009 PAD " Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12010 PAD Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16023 PADPMax, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

16024 PADP Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

16025 PADP Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16007 PAD Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

16014 PAD - Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16015 PAD James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

16017 PAD Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 11

20025 PADP Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20026 PADP Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
20032 PADP Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
20003 PAD Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20004 PAD  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20005 PAD - Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20011 PAD  Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20012 PAD  Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20014 PAD  Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
20015 PAD \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

20085 PAD Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4004 PP TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 9

8017 PP Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown
8021 PP Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan
8003 PP Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8004 D Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8005 PD|zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

8006 P Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

8011 PD - Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8013 D Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny
8014 P Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 5

12017 PIDP Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12002 PD - Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12007 PD - Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough
12009 D Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12010 D Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 7

16023 PP Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal
16024 PP Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
16026 PP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
16007 PP Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

16014 PD - Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
16015 PD  James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

16017 P Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 11

20025 PP Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20026 PP Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20029 PP Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

20032 PP Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown
20003 PD - Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
20004 D Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20005 P Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20011 P Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
20012 D Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 5

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



American Beauceron Club
Friday, November 11, 2016

20014 PD
20085 P

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24011 PD - Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
24012 PD - Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 7
4001 APB Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4002 APB - Pixie, Maltese, Judy Pawson

4003 APB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4004 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4005 APB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4006 APB Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4007 A8 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 21

8018 APA" Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

8015 APB Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

8016 A8 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8017 AP8Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8019 APB - Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8020 APB Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
8021 AP Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Dolan

8001 A8 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

8002 AXB Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8003 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8004 M8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8005 AXB - |zzy, Chihuahua, Kelley Trombley

8006 AXB - Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton
8007 AXB - Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina Olson
8008 AXB Byster, All American, Jacqueline Soccodato

8009 AXB Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

8010 A8 Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

8011 B Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8012 AXB - Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

8013 AXB - Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8014 A8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Jump Height =

12013
12012
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

AJPA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16018
16019
16005
16028
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16002
16003
16004
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014

AJPA

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

12 #ofdogs 18

Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne Smith
Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine McGough
Tribbles, All American, Janice Gregory

Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Leo, Miniature Poodle, Rebecca Skahan

16 #ofdogs 26

Smitty, Australian Shepherd, Suzanne Kasprzak
Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Spring, All American, Susan Houle

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni Gal

Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan Goodall

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-Wehrle
Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne Swanker
Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



16015
16016
16017

Jump Height= 20

20017
20018
20001
20015
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20032
20070
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20016
20075
20080
20085

Jump Height= 24

24001
24003
24005

American Beauceron Club
Friday, November 11, 2016

AXB - James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
AXB Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland Perry
AXB - Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

#ofdogs 35

APA - Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen Patterson
APA Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

AXIA - Boo, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

AXIA Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

APB Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
APB - Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

APB Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
AP8 - Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

APB - JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
AP Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

APB Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

A8 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

APB - Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
APB\Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
APB Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

AP Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

APB Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia Brown

APB Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

AXB Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

A8 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

AX8 - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

AXB  Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

A8 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

AXB - Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

AXB Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

A8 Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber

AXB - Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

A8 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

AXB - Ace, Border Collie, Kristin Thober

AXB  Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

AXB - Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland Perry

A8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

AXB - Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody Fraser

A8 Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

#ofdogs 15
AXA - Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

AXIA | ark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
A Penny, Doberman Pinscher, Joseoph Alemani

24013
24002
24004
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24014
24015
24016

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer Jacobs
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



